
Cocktail-Rezept

CRANBERRY COOLER

SCHWIERIGKEIT

JAHRESZEIT Herbst

VERKOSTUNGSZEIT  

Einführung

Cocktailzubereitung

 

 

 

 

 

1/5

2/5

3/5

4/5

5/5

Zutaten

AMARETTO LIKöR 60 ML

CRANBERRYSAFT 60 ML

ORANGENSAFT 60 ML

Präsentationstipps

METHODE Im Shaker

EIS Eiswürfel

GLASWAREN highball

DEKORATION tranche d’orange



Auch zu entdecken

Mittel

AMARETTO SOUR

SCHWIERIGKEIT

Hauptzutaten

Amaretto Likör
Zitronensaft

Mittel

BONS BAISERS DE SARONNO

SCHWIERIGKEIT

Hauptzutaten

Amaretto Likör
Zitronensaft

Korsika

GODFATHER

SCHWIERIGKEIT

Hauptzutaten

Whisky (schottisch)
Amaretto Likör
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